ICCC2018 Program (S49)

July 30, 2018 (Mon) July 31, 2018 (Tue) Aug 1, 2018 (Wen) Aug 2, 2018 (Thu) Aug 3, 2018 (Fri) Aug 4, 2018 (Sat)

8:30 8:30
Prof. Yi Lu

8:30
Prof. Gary Brudvig Prof. Roland A. Fischer

Special Lecture:
Prof. Akira Fujishima

Poster Session of S49
(this session)

20:30

Prof. Shie-Ming Peng

Prof. James Mayer
Coffee Break

Xiao-Bing Lu
Liang-Nian He
Valerio D' Elia
Arjan Kleij
Ounjit Sodpiban
Alex Cristofol
Coffee Break
Tadashi Ema

Banquet @
Hotel Metropolitan Sendai

8:30

9:15

9:40

10:05
10:25
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

12:10

13:10

Prof. Mario Ruben
Coffee Break

Da-Gang Yu
Tetsutaro Hattori
Tohru Yamada
Paul Mehlmann
Himanshu Jena
Kazuto Takaishi
A. Vatcharaporn
Coffee Break

Special Lecture:Prof.
Jean-Pierre Sauvage

Closing



